AlphabetLighting.comAlphabet by Ledra Brands, Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.7.11.23 Page 1 of 8
100608
Zeta Profile Linear System
SERIES ZETA-PLS Zeta profile linear system

NOTES
1. For additional blank lengths consult factory.
BLANK COVER INSERT ORDERING CODE
GENERAL LIGHT INSERT ORDERING CODE
AlphabetLighting.comAlphabet by Ledra Brands, Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.7.11.23 Page 4 of 8
100608
Zeta Profile Linear System
5
7/
8"
5 7/8"
Accessories Ordering Code
ZETA-PLS-LCON-30K-90-WH L-Connector, 3000K, 90CRI, white
ZETA-PLS-LCON-30K-90-BK L-Connector, 3000K, 90CRI, black
ZETA-PLS-LCON-35K-90-WH L-Connector, 3500K, 90CRI, white
ZETA-PLS-LCON-35K-90-BK L-Connector, 3500K, 90CRI, black
ZETA-PLS-LCON-BLANK-WH L-Connector, blank, white
ZETA-PLS-LCON-BLANK-BK L-Connector, blank, black
ZETA-PLS-SURFACE-KIT-WH1 Surface mount kit with J-box cover, white
ZETA-PLS-SURFACE-KIT-BK1 Surface mount kit with J-box cover, black

PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product. v.7.11.23 Page 8 of 8
100608
Zeta Profile Linear System
1 2
3
454
6
2
1) ZETA-PLS-NI-4-D-UNV-DIM10-P-BK                                             (Profile, 4ft)
      a) 4X ZETA-PLS-AL-SW-10LM-30K-90-30D-BK                          (4X Accent Insert)
2) ZETA-PLS-LCON-BLANK-BK                                                         (L-Connector, Black)
3) ZETA-PLS-NI-4-D-UNV-DIM10-P-BK                                             (Profile 4ft)
      a) 2X ZETA-PLS-SL-SW-04LM-30K-90-15D-BK                          (Spot Light Insert)
      b) 2X ZETA-PLS-AL-SW-10LM-30K-90-30D-BK                          (Accent Light)
4) ZETA-PLS-LCON-30K-90-BK                                                         (General Light L-Connector)
5) ZETA-PLS-NI-4-D-UNV-DIM10-P-BK                                             (Profile, 4ft)
      a) 2X ZETA-PLS-GL-SW-10LM-30K-90                                       (General Light Insert)
6) ZETA-PLS-NI-4-D-UNV-DIM10-P-BK                                             (Profile, 4ft)
      a) ZETA-PLS-WW-4-SW-06LM-30K-90-SV                                  (Wall Wash Insert)
DESIGN GUIDE - SQUARE MIX
1 2
3
454